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- No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class  1         Veteran and Edwardian Cars
1 Duncan CARTWRIGHT SUNBEAM  12/16 3016 1913 629.7 1st Class

Class 2         Standard Touring, Saloon and Light Cars
21 Harry COLLEDGE AUSTIN  CHUMMY 747 1929 566 1st Class

18 Phil STAINTON AUSTIN  A7 CHUMMY 747 1927 591.4 1st Class

16 Ross MANGLES SINGER  10/26 1308 1925 596.9 2nd Class

19 MR Scott MICHELMORE AUSTIN  7 SALOON 747 1932 599.5 2nd Class

11 Matthew SMETHURST RILEY  9 MKIV 1087 1930 618.3 3rd Class

20 Tim BRITNELL SUNBEAM  20HP 3300 1931 666.7 3rd Class

Class  3         Standard Sports-Cars
31 Martin NEAL MG  TA 1292 1936 653.6 1st Class

733 Mr Mark KENT MG  K1 1271 1933 659.2 2nd Class

32 Mr Gavin PRICE ALVIS  12/50 SPORTS TOURER 1645 1927 816.5 3rd Class

Class 4         Modified Sports-Cars
66 William MARSH AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929 499.4 1st Class

58 Paul COMPTON WOLSELEY  AEREES SPECIAL 1410 1934 502.4 1st Class

69 Matt JOHNSTON FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 3300 1926 508.5 1st Class

65 Tim JONES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1930 526.9 2nd Class

61 Madeleine ROSE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929 539.2 2nd Class

64 Mr Jack WESTBROOK MG  J2 939 1933/34 539.8 2nd Class

67 Prof David WALLOM AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 750 1934 543.9 3rd Class

761 Mr Daniel PEARSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1929 558.4 3rd Class

53 Rufus FLANN FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 571.5 3rd Class

Class  6         Invited/No Buff Form
70 Max ATKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER SPECIAL 747 1934 734.8 1st Class
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EvClasNo Name Car Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    Mrk    

Class  1         Veteran and Edwardian Cars
Best score in class 1 62 54 83 74 54 77 42 42 75 86 44 70

1 1 Duncan CARTWRIGHT SUNBEAM  12/16 62 g@ 54 @ 83 @ 74 @ 54 @ 77 @ 42 g@ 42 @ 75 @ 86 @ 44 @ 70 @ 133 629.7 1st

Class 2         Standard Touring, Saloon and Light Cars
Best score in class 2 42 34 68 40 29 60 26 27 67 65 37 50

2 21 Harry COLLEDGE AUSTIN  CHUMMY 46 34 @ 68 @ 40 @ 29 @ 60 @ 31 27 @ 67 @ 75 38 51 0 566 1st
2 18 Phil STAINTON AUSTIN  A7 CHUMMY 45 38 80 g 45 36 62 31 32 72 71 39 53 12 591.4 1st
2 16 Ross MANGLES SINGER  10/26 56 46 87 51 39 72 38 36 79 82 40 58 85 596.9 2nd
2 19 MR Scott MICHELMORE AUSTIN  7 SALOON 50 44 83 48 37 72 35 34 76 83 44 61 67 599.5 2nd
2 11 Matthew SMETHURST RILEY  9 MKIV 43 @ 39 74 100 w 37 78 26 @ 33 70 65 @ 37 @ 50 @ 33 618.3 3rd
2 20 Tim BRITNELL SUNBEAM  20HP 64 g 41 101 68 57 82 28 33 89 83 84 72 136 666.7 3rd
2 14 Mr Bruce GIRVAN JOWETT  7 HP 46 38 89 g 100 w 33 70 33 31 74 78 40 68 14 685.5 0
2 17 Annabel JONES AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 54 57 86 63 40 94 34 32 74 78 41 63 14 701.1 0
2 15 Mr Michael MOXOM ALVIS  12/60 4 seat sports 60 g 49 89 100 w 44 82 34 38 89 90 49 64 39 748.8 0
2 23 Mr Jeremy SMALL RILEY  LYNX 62 g 50 97 100 w 43 83 g 33 40 89 83 42 65 39 748.8 0
2 24 Mr Jonathan WARD MORRIS  OXFORD 51 94 w 79 100 w 41 62 27 35 73 125 w 39 75 b 36 765.3 0
2 711 Ms Alexandra GROUNDS RILEY  9 MKIV 58 94 w 102 g 100 w 68 g 66 28 42 74 125 w 41 51 42 806.6 0
2 10 Mr Adam FORSTER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 103 m 94 m 128 m 100 m 89 m 120 m 86 m 87 m 127 m 125 m 97 m 110 m 1265 0
2 12 Mark LYNCH ROVER  8 TOURER 1E+05 Ret
2 712 Ms Megan LYNCH ROVER  8 TOURER 1E+05 Ret

Class  3         Standard Sports-Cars
Best score in class 3 39 39 79 44 38 60 24 30 74 65 34 52

3 31 Martin NEAL MG  TA 39 @ 46 g 91 53 98 w 60 @ 24 @ 30 @ 74 @ 65 @ 34 @ 52 @ 13 653.6 1st
3 733 Mr Mark KENT MG  K1 50 44 82 104 w 38 @ 68 31 34 75 77 41 65 50 659.2 2nd
3 32 Mr Gavin PRICE ALVIS  12/50 SPORTS TOURER 62 g 59 94 104 w 67 101 33 41 88 89 53 87 61 816.5 3rd
3 36 Mark GILLIES RILEY  GAMECOCK 54 44 91 g 104 w 58 g 120 w 30 38 92 b 125 w 48 89 g 63 830.6 0
3 35 Robin COHEN MG  M TYPE 64 65 g 95 104 w 51 75 37 38 134 w 98 43 60 17 846.1 0
3 33 Mr Christopher HOBBS MG  K1 61 57 90 104 w 98 w 88 g 32 44 134 w 88 51 103 gx 66 883.1 0
3 30 Ms Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO  6C 1750 43 39 @ 79 @ 44 @ 49 g 67 84 m 90 m 134 125 m 94 m 112 m 67 893.5 0
3 37 Mrs Andrea DOWNHAM RILEY  LYNX 99 m 99 m 139 m 104 m 98 m 120 m 84 m 90 m 134 m 125 m 94 m 112 m 1298 0
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Class 4         Modified Sports-Cars
Best score in class 4 36 31 62 38 27 49 21 25 57 54 30 43

4 66 William MARSH AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 36 31 @ 69 41 27 @ 54 23 25 @ 57 @ 59 32 46 0 499.4 1st
4 58 Paul COMPTON WOLSELEY  AEREES SPECIAL 36 @ 33 63 41 35 51 21 @ 27 57 @ 56 31 51 g 0 502.4 1st
4 69 Matt JOHNSTON FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 48 33 65 43 29 52 22 27 57 @ 58 35 53 13 508.5 1st
4 65 Tim JONES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 36 34 69 40 35 59 23 27 62 64 34 44 0 526.9 2nd
4 61 Madeleine ROSE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 38 36 66 41 34 64 g 26 29 60 62 34 51 0 539.2 2nd
4 64 Mr Jack WESTBROOK MG  J2 41 36 69 38 @ 32 55 28 28 71 g 66 32 43 @ 0 539.8 2nd
4 67 Prof David WALLOM AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 38 34 82 43 30 59 26 26 60 60 36 50 0 543.9 3rd
4 761 Mr Daniel PEARSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 48 g 36 76 g 40 32 58 27 29 60 65 34 54 0 558.4 3rd
4 53 Rufus FLANN FRAZER NASH  SUPER SPORTS 47 g 40 62 @ 40 39 58 22 30 64 b 114 w 32 54 30 571.5 3rd
4 68 Charles ARMITAGE ALVIS  SPEED 20 52 g 36 80 47 40 65 25 30 86 g 69 41 50 31 588.6 0
4 55 Mr Richard LANCE AUSTIN  NIPPY 46 37 75 49 39 67 31 32 70 74 39 52 0 610.7 0
4 59 Mr Adrian DUCKER RILEY  BROOKLANDS 46 40 77 60 46 64 28 33 71 73 39 57 16 617.5 0
4 57 Lord Andrew SHEPHERD AUSTIN  7 41 37 72 98 w 35 62 27 32 67 68 34 49 0 621.3 0
4 63 Richard MARSH AUSTIN  7 41 35 72 98 w 45 g 67 26 27 63 71 38 53 0 635.1 0
4 49 Dr Christopher DOWNHAM RILEY  9 ULSTER IMP REPLICA 37 34 122 w 98 w 39 g 49 @ 34 g 26 67 g 54 @ 30 @ 55 0 644.2 0

4 62 Mrs Angelica FUENTES PEUGEOT  LOCKHART SPECIAL 53 47 122 w 55 46 g 68 36 37 85 85 40 59 73 659.3 0
4 56 Mr Jack PEPPIATT AUSTIN  7 42 53 g 78 98 w 41 66 30 35 68 72 36 53 0 671.7 0
4 48 Tobias BRUCE LEA-FRANCIS  J-TYPE 48 52 g 83 g 98 w 38 76 32 34 75 71 40 63 18 690.8 0
4 60 Ms Matilda JONES FRAZER NASH  Patience 42 56 99 g 98 w 43 67 24 40 79 69 40 71 36 691.5 0
4 54 Dr Mike GARDINER MG  J2 48 48 81 98 w 48 75 33 39 88 86 43 62 0 747.6 0
4 50 Mr Simon WORTE MG  J2 60 56 94 98 w 51 81 g 34 47 92 81 49 69 0 812.7 0
4 768 Alexandra ARMITAGE ALVIS  SPEED 20 51 47 122 gx 82 69 g 99 gb 31 54 b 117 w 96 58 b 73 45 855.2 0
4 51 Miss Isabel YOUNG ALVIS  12/50 96 m 91 m 108 98 w 59 104 g 29 85 w 117 w 85 60 103 155 879.3 0
4 52 Paul DAWSON WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 1E+05 Ret

Class  6         Invited/No Buff Form
Best score in class 6 50 44 86 51 41 77 41 31 67 85 37 70

6 70 Max ATKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER SPECIAL 64 59 g 89 b 51 @ 41 @ 94 42 g 33 70 85 @ 37 @ 71 @ 0 734.8 1st
6 770 Bently KEEVIL AUSTIN  7 ULSTER SPECIAL 51 @ 44 @ 86 g@ 111 w 58 x 77 @ 41 g@ 31 @ 67 @ 87 x 63 gb 77 b 0 792.9 2nd

Your test score is built up from your time for the test plus your penalties. The best score in class is shown at the top of each class.
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Against each test score is a string of characters indicating any penalties incurred.    

 Note a Missed or Wrong test will get a score equivalent (the best score in class) + 60

Codes;  b=bollard(10),  g=gate(10), x=overran(10)  M=Missed  W=WrongCourse #=More than two mistakes  @=best score for test   
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